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Contact Information 
Last Updated: March 18, 2025 

 
Region Director Vocational Rehabilitation & 

Children’s Services Supervisor 

Children’s Services Worker 

1 Keri Davidson 
keri.davidson@mass.gov 
617-851-0919 

Kris Wanat 
krzysztof.wanat2@mass.gov 
413-319-0688 

Joanna Knowlton 
joanna.knowlton@mass.gov 
617-851-8806 

2 Mervyn Campbell 
mervyn.campbell@mass.gov 
617-875-1342 

Kris Wanat 
krzysztof.wanat2@mass.gov 
413-319-0688 

Kyle Stremel 
kyle.stremel@mass.gov 
617-877-0849 

3 Kara Sittig 
kara.sittig@mass.gov 
857-248-2665 

Amy VanLoo 
amy.vanloo@mass.gov 
857-214-1711 

Emelie Perry 
emelie.perry@mass.gov 
857-772-5336 

4 Jay Rufo 
jay.rufo@mass.gov 
857-248-2628 

Brittany Taylor 
brittany.taylor@mass.gov 
617-835-4643 

Karen Nagle 
karen.m.nagle@mass.gov 
857-919-7586 

5 Chris Mittell 
christopher.k.mittell@mass.gov 
617-823-5220 

 Michelle Szastak 
michelle.m.szastak@mass.gov 
774-438-4693 

6 Ulyena McPherson 
ulyena.mcpherson@mass.gov 
857-248-2332 

Sengil “Inky” Inkiala 
sengil.inkiala@mass.gov 
857-248-0792 

Lissa Jimenez 
lissa.jimenez2@mass.gov 
978-437-0505 

 

DeafBlind Extended Supports (DBES)  

Director Supervisor 

Lesli Baker-Johnson 
lesli.baker.johnson@mass.gov 
857-248-0930 

Dahalia Jackson 
dahalia.jackson@mass.gov 
857-262-7549 
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